Valconn Electronics, Inc. • 1484 Ridgeway St. • Union NJ • 07083 • T: 908.687.1600 • F: 908.687.8599 • sales@valconn.com63
E L E C T R O N I C S ,  I N C.
Options
SPECIFICATIONS
Material:
Plating:
Electrical:
Operation voltage: 250 VAC max

FPC/FFC LIF SOCKET
F L E X I B L E  P R I N T E D  C I R C U I T  &  F L E X I B L E  F L AT  C I R C U I T R Y
ORDERING INFORMATION
choose one from each category as shown in sample below
FPA 20 S
Series Pos. Mounting
Angle
S - Straight Mount
R - Right Angle
P - Tube Packaged
T - Tape and Reel Packaging
.3 mm FPC/FFC is standard. Other
options as follows
1 - 1 mm thick FPC / FFC
2 - 2 mm thick FAC / FFC
FPA - .100"
FPB - 1.00mm
FPC - 1.25mm
03-32
.197
[5.00]
FPC THICKNESS= .012 [.30]
.039 [1.00]
.039 [1.00]
.098 [2.50]Min.
.118 [3.00]
.028 [.70]
CHAMFER(2X)
.012 [.30]
.138 [3.50]
.079 [2.00]
.087 [2.20]
.043 [1.10]
.118
[3.00]
.200 [5.00]
PIN #1
.079 [2.00]
.118 [3.00]
.039 [1.00]
SHOWN AS 4 POSITIONS
DETAIL C
0~.005
[0~.13]Max
Ø.031 [Ø.80]
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT: COMPONENT SIDE
.079 [2.00]
.039 [1.00]
PIN #1
.079 [2.00]
A
PIN #1
A
.201 [5.10]
.280 [7.00]
SECTION  A-A
DETAIL C
FPA SERIES .100" STRAIGHT MOUNT FPA SERIES .100" RIGHT ANGLE MOUNT
.100 [2.54]
.265
[6.73]
.039
[1.00]
.020 [.52][3.81]
.150
[4.57]
.180
.138 [3.50]
.126 [3.20]
[5.40]
.212